Mumm) AVTECH ELECTROSYSTEMS LTD.
AVTECH — Ny NANOSECOND WAVEFORM ELECTRONICS
—J 1 SINCE 1975
O P.O. BOX 265 BOX 5120 STN. F
OGDENSBURG, NY TEL: 1-800-265-6681 OTTAWA, ONTARIO
U.S.A. 13669-0265 FAX: 1-800-561-1970 CANADA K2C 3H4
TEL: (315) 472-5270 U.S.A. & CANADA TEL: (613) 226-5772
FAX: (613) 226-2802 FAX: (613) 226-2802

to provide the fol
quotation:
Model designation:
Output amplitude:
Output pulse width:
Rise time:
Full time:
PRF:
Input trigger:
Enable input:
Prime power:
e conversation of Sept. 22, I am pleased
lowing revised price and delivery
AVI-V-HV2-PE1A
0 to +100 Volts to 50 Ohms.
Amplitude controlled by 0 to +10
VDC control voltage. Particular
attention given to linearity and
matching for amplitude range of +30
to +100 Volts.
8 ns to 50 ns. Controlled by 0 to
+10 VDC control voltage (+1 ns
linearity). Control is active over
full 10 Volt range (ie no dead
zone).
1A
i)
3 n
0 to 10 kHz
+5V, PW 2 50 ns, 50 Ohm input
impedance.
TTL High input will block operation
of the pulser.
+15 VDC, 250 mA (MAX)
Chassis size: 1.7" x 3.0" x 6.0"
Connectors: Out: SMA
Other: Solder terminals
Price:
Delivery: 3 weeks.
Rgds
Dr. Walter Chudobiak
Chief Engineer
WC: dh
Ok. U\ry A dition ©
Duk - AVI- HV